
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Ocean Trals V 240 days Mon 4/28/25 Tue 12/23/25
2 Mobilize and Build Scaffold  20 days Mon 4/28/25 Sat 5/17/25
3 Phases 220 days Sun 5/18/25 Tue 12/23/25
4 East Elevation 80 days Sun 5/18/25 Tue 8/5/25
5 Pre‐Condition 5 days Sun 5/18/25 Thu 5/22/25 2
6 Protection 5 days Fri 5/23/25 Tue 5/27/25 5
7 Engineer Inspections  5 days Wed 5/28/25 Sun 6/1/25 6
8 Repairs and Waterproofing 55 days Mon 6/2/25 Sat 7/26/25 7
9 Paint walls and floors 5 days Sun 7/27/25 Thu 7/31/25 8
10 Punch Out & Demob 5 days Fri 8/1/25 Tue 8/5/25 9
11 South and Partial West Elevation 70 days Wed 8/6/25 Tue 10/14/25
12 Pre‐Condition 5 days Wed 8/6/25 Sun 8/10/25 10
13 Protection 5 days Mon 8/11/25 Fri 8/15/25 12
14 Engineer Inspections  5 days Sat 8/16/25 Wed 8/20/25 13
15 Repairs and Waterproofing 45 days Thu 8/21/25 Sat 10/4/25 14
16 Paint walls and floors 5 days Sun 10/5/25 Thu 10/9/25 15
17 Punch Out & Demob 5 days Fri 10/10/25 Tue 10/14/25 16
18 Partial West and North Elevation 70 days Wed 10/15/25 Tue 12/23/25
19 Pre‐Condition 5 days Wed 10/15/25 Sun 10/19/25 17
20 Protection 5 days Mon 10/20/25 Fri 10/24/25 19
21 Engineer Inspections  5 days Sat 10/25/25 Wed 10/29/25 20
22 Repairs and Waterproofing 45 days Thu 10/30/25 Sat 12/13/25 21
23 Paint walls and floors 5 days Sun 12/14/25 Thu 12/18/25 22
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24 Punch Out & Demob 5 days Fri 12/19/25 Tue 12/23/25 23
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